Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Team 501 L2

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th

7th - 8th
7th - 8th

9th - 12th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name

SCHUTTE SCROGHAM
SENSEBACK FREDRICK 243471

WALKER MAYS TURNER BATES
243569

DEMERS WALTERS PALMER
COSS 241015

4 DRUNK& NO DRIVER 240590
JUST ME AND THE BOYS 236283

SNYDER MCGUIRE WILLIAMS
GIDMAN 242397

DOOLEYS 235561

MCKIMMY TAYLOR TAYLOR
HUYNH 241385

GILLIAM, HOTOPP, KASH, STAMM
240609

MALE WHORES 241162
RAPID FIRE 236184
TEAM DRIVER 236645

printed on 3/9/2017 12:24:48 PM

Charter

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

JUST DARTS, INC.

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Team 501 L2

Open Team 501 L2

Open Team 501 L2

Open Team 501 L2
Open Team 501 L2
Open Team 501 L2

Open Team 501 L2
Open Team 501 L2

Open Team 501 L2

Open Team 501 L2
Open Team 501 L2
Open Team 501 L2

Awards

$980 +
Trophy!

$820 +
Trophy!

$660 +
Trophy!

$560
$440
$440

$300
$300

$200

$200
$200
$200

INEomPY .4



