Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Team 501 L2

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	SCHUTTE SCROGHAM SENSEBACK FREDRICK 243471		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$980 + Trophy!
2nd	WALKER MAYS TURNER BATES 243569		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$820 + Trophy!
3rd	DEMERS WALTERS PALMER COSS 241015		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$660 + Trophy!
4th	4 DRUNK& NO DRIVER 240590		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$560
5th - 6th	JUST ME AND THE BOYS 236283		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$440
5th - 6th	SNYDER MCGUIRE WILLIAMS GIDMAN 242397		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$440
7th - 8th	DOOLEYS 235561		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$300
7th - 8th	MCKIMMY TAYLOR TAYLOR HUYNH 241385		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$300
9th - 12th	GILLIAM, HOTOPP, KASH, STAMM 240609		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$200
9th - 12th	MALE WHORES 241162		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$200
9th - 12th	RAPID FIRE 236184		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$200
9th - 12th	TEAM DRIVER 236645		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Team 501 L2	\$200

